

Hadley Farms, Inc. Nutrition Label

807IW Whole Grain Raspberry & Cream Cheese Bar 3.4 oz.

1:08 PM 1/14/2020
Page 1 of 1

Nutrition Facts	Amount/Serving	% DV *	Amount/Serving	% DV *
	48 servings per container	Total Fat 8g	11%	Total Carb. 46g
Serv. Size 1 bar (96g)	Sat. Fat 2.5g	13%	Fiber 3g	11%
Calories 280 per serving	<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g		Total Sugars 19g	
	Cholest. 0mg	0%	Incl. 19g Added Sugars	37%
	Sodium 280mg	12%	Protein 5g	
	Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 40mg 4% • Iron 1.6mg 8% Potassium 110mg 2%			

INGREDIENTS: Whole Grain White Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Unbleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Sugar, Crystalline Fructose, Soybean Oil, Dough Conditioners (Guar and/or Arabic Gums, Calcium Sulfate, Soybean Oil, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate [SSL]), Fillings (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Dextrose, Water, Coconut Oil [allergen free], Raspberries, Apples, Modified Food Starch [Corn], Cellulose Gum, Salt, Lactic Acid, Malic Acid, Sodium Citrate, Citric Acid, Pectin, Maltodextrin, Xanthan Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Vegetable Juice [Color], Natural Flavor, Calcium Chloride), Contains less than 2% of: Egg Replacer (Whole Soy Flour, Wheat Gluten, Maltodextrin, Xanthan Gum), Vital Wheat Gluten, Milk Powder Replacer (Corn Flour, Calcium Sulfate, Soy Flour), Salt, Yeast (Leavening), Natural Orange Flavor, Stabilizer (Calcium Carbonate, Agar, Locust Bean Gum, Mono & Diglycerides), Corn Syrup, Malt Powder (Malted Barley, Dextrose), Shortening (Palm Oil, and Soybean Oil, Mono & Diglycerides), Soybean Lecithin (Soy), Vanilla, Polysorbate 60 (emulsifier), Potassium Sorbate and Calcium Propionate (as preservatives).

CONTAINS: SOY, WHEAT

16.80 GRAMS WHOLE GRAIN PER BAR (51%)
16.19 GRAMS ENRICHED GRAIN PER BAR (49%)
2.0 OZ EQ PER BAR

COMPETITIVE FOODS DATA

PERCENT CALORIES FROM FAT (<=35%) 25.71%
PERCENT CALORIES FROM SAT FAT (<10%) 8.04%
PERCENT SUGAR BY WEIGHT (<=35%) 19.79%